© Copyright Hexcel Corporation
® HexWeb, ACG, HOBE, Hexcel, and the Hexcel logo are registered trademarks of Hexcel Corporation, Stamford, Connecticut.
Product Data
HexWeb® ACG® Honeycomb
Aluminum Commercial Grade
Description
HexWeb® Aluminum Commercial Grade honeycomb is made from 3000 series aluminum alloy foil. An organic
coating is applied to the foil which provides excellent protection against corrosive atmospheres. Five cell sizes and

Standard Dimensions
Hexcel’s HexWeb® Aluminum Commercial Grade materials are available in the following standard size:
Type Designation
HexWeb® ACG honeycomb is designated as follows:
Material – Cell Size – Density – Perforated
Example:
ACG – 3/8 – 3.3P
Unexpanded L Nominal Sq. Ft.
(HOBE) Per Sheet
66 in ± 1 in 48 in + 2 in – 0 in L x 96 in + 4 in – 0 in W 32
Expanded Dimensions
Where:
ACG – designates Aluminum Commercial Grade
honeycomb type
3/8 – is the cell size in inches
3.3 – is the nominal density in pounds per cubic foot
P – indicates cell walls are perforated
Important
Hexcel Corporation believes, in good faith, that the technical data and other information provided herein is materially accurate as of the
date this document is prepared. Hexcel reserves the right to modify such information at any time. The performance values in this data
sheet are considered representative but do not and should not constitute specification minima. The only obligations of Hexcel, including
warranties, if any, will be set forth in a contract signed by Hexcel or in Hexcel's then current standard Terms and Conditions of Sale as set
forth on the back of Hexcel's Order Acknowledgement.
For more information
Hexcel is a leading worldwide supplier of composite materials to aerospace and other demanding industries. Our
comprehensive product range includes:
� Carbon Fiber
� RTM Materials
� Honeycomb Cores
� Continuous Fiber Reinforced Thermoplastics
� Carbon, Glass, Aramid and Hybrid Prepregs
For US quotes, orders and product information call toll-free 1-800-688-7734. For other worldwide sales office
telephone numbers and a full address list please click here: http://www.hexcel.com/contact/salesoffices.
� Structural Film Adhesives
� Honeycomb Sandwich Panels
� Special Process Honeycombs
� Reinforced Fabrics
HexWeb® ACG® Product Data
October 2006
Dimensional Nomenclature
T = Thickness, or cell depth
L = Ribbon direction, or longitudinal direction
W = Transverse direction, or direction
perpendicular to the ribbon
Availability